SKS COLLEGE GWALIOR - Session 2024-25

B.ed. 4" Semester
ACADEMIC CALANDER -Jan 2025 TO June.2025

Date -01/01/2025

S. | Date D
no. ay HOLYDAY/ACTIVITIES
1 [1/012025
9 301055 T s 0ihs Wednesday Session S_tart 4™ Sem. Introduction
\(SopthCFalr (Natak Dance, devet Carton Collage Penting
3 30/01/2025 uiz Competition )
4 26/01/285; Monday Guest Lecture
5 37/01/2025 Sunday Repbulic Day
2 2 Monday Di(sjtribu.tion 15" Assignment - Subject (Gender, School ,
3 . and Society )
= 8?’1; gz; ;8;; Monday Basant Panchami Celebration
< Tuese day Submission of 1 Assignment - Subject (Gender,
_ School , and Society )
8 | 06/02/2025 Thursday Distribution  of 2™ Assignment - Educational,
5 _ Technology and ICT
1%/ 02/ 307—3_ Wednesday Sant Ravi Das Jayanti (Holiday)
10 | 15/02/2025 Saturday Submission of 2™ Assignment - Educational,
_ Technology and ICT
11 17/02/2022 To 22/02/2025 | 1 Week Sports Week (Indoor, and outdoor Games)
12 2?/ 02/2025 Wednesday Mahashivratri
13 03/03/202:} Tuesday Educational Visit to Slum area
14 | 08/03/2025 Saturday Celebration of Women,s Day
15 | 13/03/2025 To 15/03/2025 Holi (Holiday)
16 | 17/03/2025 Monday Distribution of 3 Assignment - Subject
(Creating An inclusive Schooi)
17 | 19/03/2025 Wednesday Faag Celebration (Rangpanchami) J
18 | 24/03/2025 Monday Submission of 3™ Assignment -Subject (Creating An
inclusive School)
19 |31/03/2024 Monday Eid-ul-fitr (Holiday)
20 |02/04/2025 Wednesday Distribution  of ~ Fourth Assignment - Subject
Environment Education
21 | 10/04/2025 Thursday Mahaveer Jayanti (Holiday)
22 | 14/04/2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)
23 | 15/04/2025 Tuesday Practical File - Preparetion - EPC
(Understating the self)
24 | 18/04/2025 Friday Good Friday (Holiday)
25 | 19/04/2025 Saturday Submission of Practical file EPC Understanding the
Self
6 | 21/04/2025 Monday Practical file - Preparation - EPC Understanding the
ICT.
I =
8 | 05/05/2025 Monday Submission of Practical file EPC Understanding the
Self
3_9’“_1_2’/05/_,2_0_2i_,_—————~ | Monday | BudC!h purnima (Holiday)
50 [ 15/05/2025 To 24/052025_|___— Reminder Classes.
31| 26/05/2025 To 3 1/05/2025 | Monday  To | Internal Examination
Saturda
30 | 02/06 72025 | Preparation lecave of Final Examination
(30 | 02/067202°

Signaiure of Principal
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